TasLe 106.—Far Vacvoration oF MyocarpiuMm IN 51 ConTroL CASES

Type of Case

MNumber of Cases

Sudden Deaths .
Starvation Deaths .
Deaths from Aplastrc
Anemia
Miscellaneous
“Medical’” Deaths.

15
12

9

15

Grade of Fat Vacuolation

Number of cases

(4]

15
12

11

[ 14+ 24 34
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 1
2 1 1

Percent
Positive

33

27




